
21
0

220

210

21
0

210

21
0

21
0

2
1
0

21
0

21
0

210

210

210

210

210

210

21
0

210

25
0

250

250

250

230

260

25
0

25
0

240

250

250

260

240

260

270

260

26
0

26
0

260

25
0

2
6
0

260

230

230

230

240

250

250

260

260

270

250

24
0

260

2
2
0

220

23
0

230

25
0

25
0

22
0

216

218

21
6

2
1
6

21
4

21
4

214

21
2

206

208

210

SD

ZB

ZO

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD
SD

k.œ. LAZCE

k.œ. KL`�TERN˝ HRADISKO

k.œ. BÌLIDLA

k.œ. TOPOLANY

k.œ. ØEP¨˝N

k.œ. HEJ¨˝N

k.œ. PAVLOVI¨KY

k.œ. CHOMOUTOV

k.œ. HOLICE

k.œ. OLOMOUC-MÌSTO

k.œ. ¨ERNOV˝R

k.œ. CHV`LKOVICE

k.œ. NEDVÌZ˝

k.œ. SLAVON˝N

k.œ. NEMILANY

k.œ. POVEL

k.œ. NOV` ULICE

k.œ. NEØED˝N k.œ. HODOLANY

k.œ. NOVÝ SVÌT

k.œ. NOVÉ SADY

k.œ. BYSTRO¨ICE

k.œ. T`�ALY

k.œ. VOJNICE

k.œ. HNÌVOT˝N

k.œ. KO�U�ANY

k.œ. MORAVSK` LODÌNICE

k.œ. �TÌP`NOV

k.œ. BØEZCE

k.œ. HLU�OVICE

k.œ. HORKA NAD MORAVOU

k.œ. MORAVSK` HUZOV`
k.œ. HYNKOV

k.œ. SKRBEÒ

k.œ. ÚST˝N

k.œ. PØ˝KAZY

k.œ. BØUCHOT˝N

k.œ. KØELOV

k.œ. �ERÙVKY

k.œ. �TARNOV

k.œ. HABLOV

k.œ. OL�ANY U PROSTÌJOVA

CentrÆlní ¨OV

TV-06

TK-06

TV-05

TV-11

TV-04

TK-08

TK-07

TK-08

TO-07

TV-14

TV-14

TO-03

TO-06

TO-04

TK-05

TV-01

TV-01

TV-03

TV-08

TO-01

TO-05

TO-02

TV-07

TO-08

TK-01

TK-04

TV-11

TV-05

TV-06

TV-09

TV-09

TK-10

SKAO

SKAO

SKAO

SKAO

TS+R 110/22 kV

R 22 kV

R 22 kV

R 22 kV

TS+R 110/22 kV

R 22 kV

R 22 kV

ØÚ

TOL
�VOL

TE-08

TE-08

TE-08

TH-02

TH-02

TE-01

TE-09

TE-01

TE-01

TP-02

TE-01

TH-03

TH-03

TH-01

TH-03

TE-02

TE-04

TE-09

TE-08

TE-03

TE-03

TE-11

TE-12

TE-08

TE-08

TP-03

TP-04

RS VTL/STL

RS STL/NTL

RS STL/NTL

RS STL/NTL

RS STL/NTL

RS STL/NTL
RS STL/NTL

RS STL/NTL

RS STL/NTL

RS STL/NTL

RS STL/NTL

RS STL/NTL

RS STL/NTL

RS VTL/STL

RS VTL/STL

RS VTL/STL

RS STL/NTL

RS STL/NTL

RS VTL/STL/NTL

RS VTL/STL

RS VTL/STL

RS STL/NTL

PRS VTL

PRS VTL

PRS VTL

PRS VTL

PRS VTL

PRS VTL

PRS VTL

PRS VTL

RS STL/NTL

RS STL/NTL

RS STL/NTL

RS STL/NTL

RS STL/NTL

RS STL/NTL

RS STL/NTL

PRS VTL/STL

RS STL/NTL

RS STL/NTL

RS STL/NTL

31

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

18

17

09

10

11

12

25

26

27

28

13

29

30

15
14

16

Vì�ový VDJ Tabulový vrch

VDJ Kłelov

VDJ Tabulový vrch + ¨S

ÚV ¨ernovír + ¨S
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